PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. Med. / M.D. / 2022-§ May/01
Result of the
Doctor of Medicine (M.D) Examination held in May, 2022

The result of each candidate as calculated on the basis of original evaluation of his/her answer-
book/s is notified as shown in the column of Result. ‘RL’ means result later due to non receipt of thesis.

Maximum Marks: - B0OO
Minimum Passing Marks: - 400

e

Roll Regd No Candidate Father Name Subject Marks Obt j Result
No. 1 Name Mother Name [
ovt Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh
2019-CM-11 AMITESH AHSWANI KUMAR ANAESTHESIA 478 Pass
MOHAN CHUGH CHUGH /
AMITA CHUGH
2 2011-CM-36 SAKSHEE YOGENDRA PRASAD/ ANAESTHESIA 438 Pass
YOGENDRA SANTOSH
3 2019-CM-8 G JAGADEESH G KESAVULU/ ANAESTHESIA 448 Pass
G KANTHAMMA
4 2013-CM-87 SUNANDA SANJEEV KANOJIA/ ANAESTHESIA 479 Pass
KANOJIA NEENU RANI
B 2013-CM-60 PRATEEK HARISHIKESH ANAESTHESIA 529 Pass
UPADHYAY UPADHYAY/ PRAMILA
UPADHYAY
6 2013-CM-36 JASMINE KAUR  ARVINDER SINGH/ ANAESTHESIA 525 Pass
RUPINDERJEET KAUR
7 2018-CM-10 RAJNI KALIA BIR CHAND KALIA/ ANAESTHESIA 497 Pass
LALITA KALIA
8 2019-CM-9 AVNEET KAUR JAGMOHAN SINGH/ ANAESTHESIA 563 Pass
GURPREET KAUR
9 2013-CM-85 SONIKA SURJEET SINGH/ ANAESTHESIA 503 Pass
SARQJ
10 2013-CM-74 SAMRA FATIMA INAM ASHRAF/ ANAESTHESIA 539 Pass
SABEEHA /
11 2013-CM-150 AMANAT KANG  JATINDER SINGH ANAESTHESIA RL
KANG/ SANJEEVAN
KANG
12 2013-CM-18 AASTIKA VIPIN MAHAJAN/ ANAESTHESIA 533 Pass
MAHAJAN AMITA MAHAJAN
13 2019-CM-03 CHAITRAT.S. SRINIVASA G.C./ ANAESTHESIA 544 Pass
PADMAJA
14 2018-CM-02 ARUN A ASHOK/ GEETA ANAESTHESIA RL
BEVOOR
15 2018-CM-07 UMANG DEEPAK SHARMA/ ANAESTHESIA 496 Pass
SHARMA NEERAJ SHARMA
16 2013-CM-079 SHREY GOEL ANUJ KUMAR GOEL/ ANAESTHESIA 547 Pass
MONICA GOEL
17 2019-CM-5 KAVITA RAMKRISHNA ANAESTHESIA 573 Pass
RAMAKRISHNA BHAGWAT/
BHAGWAT SAROJA BHAGWAT
18 2019-CM-6 LEKSHMI NAIR S VIJAYAKUMARAN ANAESTHESIA 564 Pass
NAIR/ V SASIKALA
DEVI
19 2019-CM-4 PAWANPREET BHAGAT SINGH/ ANAESTHESIA 469 Pass
KAUR PARAMJIT KAUR
20 2019-CM-01 MEHVISH SUNIL BHALLA/ RITU  ANAESTHESIA 533 Pass

BHALLA

BHALLA
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24

25

26

27

28

3

8

31

32

33

35

36

37

39

41

42

43

45

2018-CM-29
2019-CM-16
2013-CM-71
2019-CM-15
2013-CM-45

2019-CM-17

2019-CM-19

2019-CM-18

2013-CM-10

2012-CM-09

2019-CM-13
2012-CM-25
2019-CM-14
2013-CM-65
2019-CM-27
2019-CM-28

2019-CM-31

2019-CM-32
2019-CM-29

2019-CM-30

2013-CM-47

2019-CM-43

2013-CM-33
2019-CM-42

2019-CM-44

AMARPREET
KAUR
TAGRU RAJU

RUCHIKA SAINI
ARADHANA
SINGH

MEHAK TREHAN

SAHIL GUPTA

ANISH GARG

GERA
YASHWANTH
BHARGAVA
AMAN GARG

AMTOJ SINGH
LAMBA

MAMTA
KANIKA DOGAR
MANINDER
SETHI

RAHUL

ADITI

TANVI BEHL
BHALLA
SHAILJA
NIMESHWARI
ANAM BHATTI
CHITRANGADA

SAIKIA
SANIA JINDAL

MIHIKA SINGH

RAHUL
DHAWAN

HARVEEN KAUR
PALLAVI

SHARMA
SHIVANI

GURPRAKASH SINGH/
PREM LATA

TAGRU TARAK/

TAGRU YAKA

BANSI LAL/ VIJAY
LAXMI

MOHAN SINGH/
ROHINI RAWAT

ANURAG TREHAN/
SEEMA TREHAN

JAYANT NATH
GUPTA/ MANJULA
GUPTA

PUNEET GARG/
PUJA GARG

GERA KOTESWARA
RAO/ GERA
SEETHAMMA
MAHAVIR PRASAD/
RAJ BALA

BRINDER PAL SINGH
LAMBA/ HARDEEP
LAMBA

DALIP KUMAR/
SOMA DEVI

KAPIL SOOD/ /ANJU
SO0D

SINDER SETHVI/
SARLA RANI

RAVI DUTT/ OMA DEVI

SANDESH AGARWAL/
REEMA .
RAVI KANT BEHL/
MANJU BEHL

LAXMI NARYAN
NIMESHWARI/ LAXMI
NIMESHWARI
SHABHAAZ BHATTI/
JAMILA BHATTI
SUREN SAIKIA/
DIVYAJYOTI SAIKIA
VINOD KUMAR
JINDAL/ ANU JINDAL

ANANYA GAUTAM/
RENU SINGH

RAJ KUMAR
DHAWAN/ ANITA
DHAWAN
GURINDER SINGH/
KULDEEP KAUR
ASHWANI| KUMAR/
VEENA SHARMA
JAGJIT SINGH/
AMARJIT KAUR

Subject

BIOCHEMISTRY

GENERAL
MEDICINE
GENERAL
MEDICINE
GENERAL
MEDICINE
GENERAL
MEDICINE
GENERAL
MEDICINE

GENERAL
MEDICINE
GENERAL
MEDICINE

GENERAL
MEDICINE
GENERAL
MEDICINE

COMMUNITY
MEDICINE
DERMATOLOGY

DERMATOLOGY

FORENSIC
MEDICINE
MICROBIOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY

OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY
OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY
OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY

OBSTETRICS &
GYNAECOLOGY
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS
PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

Marks Obt Result
484 Pass
421 Pass
00X RL
XX RL
503 Pass
456 Pass
NAX RL
420 Pass
XXX RL
492 Pass
506 Pass
00X RL
MUK RL
548 Pass
471 Pass
462 Pass
MUK RL
468 Pass
468 Pass
514 Pass
512 Pass
445 Pass
496 Pass
486 PASS
480 Pass
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51

52

53

55

56

57

59

61

62
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66

67

68

69

70
71

Regd No

vi Medical Coll

2013-CM-12

2019-CM-41

2019-CM-47
2013-CM-45

2019-CM-46

2019-CM-48

2013-CM-55

2013-CM-66
2013-CM-54
2011-CM-22
2019-CM-51
2019-CM-49
2019-CM-50
2019-CM-52

2013-CM-001

2013-CM-008
2019-CM-54
2018-CM-53
2019-CM-55
2013-CM-90
2012-CM-48
2019-CM-56
2019-CM-57

2019-CM-58

2019-CM-59
2012-CM-18
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ANJALI

SHARMA

SHEENAMDEEP

APRAJITA

MANPREET
KAUR
NISHA GARG

DAMLEEN KAUR

NIKETA
SHARMA

RAMANDEEP
KAUR
NETHI WALIA

METALI BHATTI

SUMEESHA
JASWAL
APOORVA
GARG
SHAILDEEP
KAUR
VIBHA GOEL

AAYUSHI
GUPTA

AKSHITA

PRIYADHARSHINI
M

VINNIE SARAH
CH SANGMA

KRITIKA KUMAR

UPINDER JEET
SINGH
TANYA TYAGI

AJAYPREET
SINGH
AKASHDEEP
SINGH BAL
SAUMITRA
BARTHWAL

RUMA ZAIDI
DEVANJOT
SNGH SRA

JITENDER SHARMA/
SUNITA SHARMA
AMAN DEEP KUMAR
GUMBER/ POONAM
GUMBER

PARVEEN K GARG/
DEEPSHIKHA GARG
RAM SINGH/
KAUSHLIYA RANI
SUBHASH
GARG/KAMLEESH
KUMARI

NAVREET SINGH/
AMANJIT KAUR
RAKESH SHARMA/
MADHU BALA
SHARMA
JAGWINDER SINGH/
GURMEET KAUR
PARDEEP KUMAR/
ANJU WALIA
SUBHASH CHANDER/
USHA RANI

V.M.S. JASWAL/
SAROJ JASWAL
PARVEEN GARG/
SEEMA GARG
KASHMIR SINGH/
JASWINDER KAUR
SANJEEV GOEL/
SANYOGEETA GOEL
SATYANARAIAN
GUPTA/ KALAWATI
GUPTA

ASHOK GUPTA/
ALKA GUPTA
MIRAJKAR /
ANITHA RATHINAM
KABUL A SANGMA/
JENNY CH SANGMA
RAKESH KUMAR/
MADHU
BALWINDER SINGH/
RATTAN KAUR
SARANJAI TYAGI/
LALITA TYAGI
SUKHWINDER SINGH/
RUPINDER KAUR
DALBIR SINGH BAL/
RANIBAL
SUDARSHAN PRASAD
BARTHWAL/
ANUPAMA
BARTHWAL

BERI T.M./ SHANU
AMARJIT SINGH SRA/
HARPAL KAUR

Subject

PAEDIATRICS

PAEDIATRICS

PATHOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY
PSYCHIATRY

PULMONARY
MEDICINE

PULMONARY
MEDICINE
PULMONARY
MEDICINE
PULMONARY
MEDICINE
PULMONARY
MEDICINE
RADIODIAGHOSIS

RADIODIAGHOSIS
RADIODIAGHOSIS
RADIODIAGHOSIS

RADIODIAGHOSIS

RADIODIAGHOSIS
RADIODIAGHOSIS

Marks Obt Result
526 Pass
523 Pass
455 Pass
434 Pass
462 Pass
482 Pass
514 Pass
469 Pass
476 Pass
461 Pass
543 Pass
XXX RL
XXX RL
503 Pass
579 Pass
200K RL
XXX RL
XXX RL
535 Pass
574 Pass
532 Pass
526 Pass
495 Pass
555 Pass
569 Pass
539 Pass
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72 2013-CMm-23 DEEPAK TILAK RAJ / - RADIODIAGHOSIS 464 Pass
AGGARWAL ANITA AGGARWAL
73 2013-CM-50 NAFEESA DR. MOHAMMAD RADIODIAGHOSIS 554 Pass
JAMEEL JAMEEL/ AFSHAN
RAHEMAT
74 2019-CM-60 TARANJIT KAUR RANJIT SINGH RADIODIAGHOSIS 524 Pass
DHALIWAL DHALIWAL/
SURINDER KAUR
DHALIWAL
75 2013-CM-52 NEERAJ KUMAR LEHNA SINGH RADIATION 454 Pass
RATHEE RATHEE/ ONCOLOGY
ANITA RATHEE
76 2019-CM-62  JESU SUSAN JOSE M/ RADIATION 448 Pass
JOSE MARYKUTTY JOSE ONCOLOGY
77 2019-CM-61 MEGHA BALKAR SINGH RADIATION 465 Pass
MANHAS MANHAS/ KANTA ONCOLOGY
MANHAS
78 2019-CM-64 DISHA SHARMA NARESH SHARMA/ TRANSFUSION 479 Pass
SANGEETA SHARMA MEDICINE
79 2012-CM-05 ABHITESH BRIJ LAL/ RANI TRANSFUSION 433 Pass
BADHAN SUMAN MEDICINE
80 2019-CM-63 BHUVANDEEP ASHWANI KUMAR TRANSFUSION 457 Pass
DHAWAN DHAWAN/ ANJANA MEDICINE
Total: - B0 .

~ |
Chandigarh @j/ ‘\3':?\"' .
June 2], 2022 i A.R.E Controller of Examinations



